
ATTRACTION FAMILY FILM COLLECTION



WELCOME TO THE ATTRACTION FAMILY FILM COLLECTION!
Even though these films are intended primarily for the entertainment and enrichment of children, to
borrow and adapt Mark Twain’s brilliant words of introduction to Tom Sawyer, we hope they will not
be shunned by men and women on that account, for part of our plan has been to try to pleasantly
remind adults of what they once were themselves.

We encourage family co-viewing of these wonderful films, hand picked by us from over 30 countries,
having garnered more than 1,000 awards and distinctions.

BON CINÉMA!

XIAOJUAN ZHOU
PRESIDENT
XIAO88@ATTRACTION.CA



1

MR FROG
Adapted from a novel by best-selling author Paul van Loon
(Fuchsia the Mini Witch), this is the story of an ordinary school-
teacher who has an extraordinary secret: from time to time, he
changes into a frog! Luckily one of his pupils loves amphibians
and she will do everything to protect him! From the producer of
Minoes and Wiplala.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2016, 88’



2

OWLS & MICE
A 7-year-old girl takes her pet mouse to a school camp. The
mouse is snatched unfortunately by an owl. Together, the girl
and her friends will experience what nature has to offer, and
what true friendship represents.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2016, 80’

BERLINALE ’17



3

ANTBOY 3
In the last chapter of this highly expected trilogy, our pint-sized
superhero rises once again to the occasion by forming unexpected
alliances and saving the town from destruction. Sold to the US,
France, Germany, etc.

DENMARK/GERMANY, 2016, 87’

TIFF KIDS ‘16



4

ANTBOY: REVENGE OF THE RED FURY
His triumph over Albert Gæmelkrå, aka The Flea, has made Antboy hugely popular. But he is now up
against a more formidable foe in the shape of the new boy in school, a smooth charmer who is fully
intent on luring Ida away from Pelle. And if this isn’t trouble enough, Pelle also finds himself being
haunted; a brand new supervillain has announced her arrival.

DENMARK/GERMANY, 2014, 80’

ANTBOY
When 12 year old Pelle is bitten by an ant, he gains its strength and abilities. With his friend, he
develops a secret identity : the superhero Antboy! Screen adaptation of popular book series by
Kenneth Bøgh Andersen. From the producer of Fighter.

DENMARK, 2013, 77’

BERLINALE ‘15

TIFF ‘13: OFFICIAL SELECTION
BUSTER ‘13: OFFICIAL SELECTION
BFI LONDON ‘13: OFFICIAL SELECTION



5

WINDSTORM
AND THE WILD HORSES
Mika has now become a reputed 'horse whisperer’. With her beloved
black stallion Windstorm, one day, they depart for Spain, where
Windstorm has come from. There she discovers a magical oasis where
a large herd of wild horses live. They feel very much at home.
However, the owner is forced to sell the land to a big company that
covets its spring water. To save the oasis, Mika plans to revive an old
tradition: a wild horse race. If the event is a success, the oasis will earn
heritage status and government protection. Mika and Windstorm
must prepare not only for the race, but the greatest choice both of
them will have to make...

GERMANY, 2017



6

GERMANY, 2015, 106’

WINDSTORM
Through the unusual friendship she develops with a fierce stallion named Windstorm, Mika, a dis-
contented girl, will discover her true passion and talent: she’s a horse whisperer! Will she manage,
against all odds, to tame Windstorm? From the producer of Famous Five.

GERMANY, 2013, 101’

BERLINALE ‘16: OFFICIAL SELECTION @LOLA

BERLINALE ‘14: OFFICIAL SELECTION @LOLA
TIFF KIDS ‘14: OFFICIAL SELECTION

WINDSTORM 2
Mika is back at her grandmother’s stable for another summer vacation spent in the company of her
beloved horse Windstorm. Mika is training Windstorm for tournaments to help pay the stable’s debts,
but the stallion is distracted… He is in love! A grey mare roams in the woods. She belongs to young
Milan, a boy who, in exchange of Mika’s help, will help her prepare to win the tournament. Will
Kaltenbach be saved in time?



NORWAY, 2017, 84’

LITTLE GREY FERGIE SAVES THE FARM!
When the future of the farm is hanging by a thread, our endearing tractor must find a way to save
it. The problem? A nearby mountain prevents one of its fields from getting sunlight. With the help
of their friends, Gavin and Fergie set about to erect a giant mirror that will reflect the sun onto the
shady field. A crazy solution that will require the help of everyone in town!

NORWAY, 2017, 70’

CASPER & EMMA: GO HIKING
From award-winning director Arne Lindtner-Naess, here is a new story about Casper and Emma,
two adorable and mischievous five-year-olds. During a family hiking vacation spent together in the
wilderness, they will learn about love and that all families are different.

7



8

NORWAY, 2016, 75’

LITTLE GREY FERGIE: COUNTRY FUN
Fergie is no ordinary farm tractor. He does not only belong to a legendary antique tractor brand.
He is even alive! He has a heart, a heart that beats for his friends. Fergie will help Gavin save a
baby sheep from being taken away. From the producer of Trigger and Emma & Casper comes
this brand new endearing tale, the first of a trilogy. Shot in Ireland.

NORWAY, 2016, 73’

LITTLE GREY FERGIE: FULL THROTTLE
Fergie’s heart still beats for his friends but, after an accident, his heart has to be transplanted
into a red sports car… How will Fergie react to his new racy look? Will he remain the same to
his friends? A thrilling new adventure takes place in this sequel to the first film.



9

THE NETHERLANDS, 2014, 100’

CONSIDERING LOVE & OTHER MAGIC
Fact and fiction collide when troubled teenager Jessie Wilson arrives at the home of Pulitzer Prize win-
ning novelist Veronica Guest. When tutoring young Tommy Faber in exchange for extra school credits,
Jessie slowly uncovers the mansion’s dusty secrets. Tommy claims he’s been inside the mansion for
more than half a century! But Jessie is convinced she can help him « transform » into a real boy.You
can hide from the world but not for long; sooner or later you have to step out into the sunshine.

CANADA, 2016, 93’

TIFF KIDS ‘15
ZLIN ‘15
GIFFONI ‘15
KRISTIANSAND ‘15
SCHLINGEL ‘15

THE AMAZING WIPLALA
Young Johannes’ “Wiplala” is no imaginary friend; he’s as real as a 4-inch-tall wizard can be.
And to prove it, he turns the cat into stone by accident. Wiplala befriends the family until... he
shrinks the whole family. Oops: the spell can’t be undone! Thrills and adventure ahead! From the
producer of Minoes.



12 MONTHS, A NEW FAIRY TALE
The year is drawing to a close when young girl Lisa arrives with her family to spend the holidays at an old
castle, when, whoops… she suddenly finds herself back in a magical land where the King’s evil adviser has
just decided to cancel the New Year’s celebration! The only way for this decree to be remanded – and for
Lisa to return to her parents – is for her to produce a bouquet of snowdrops, a flower that only blooms in
Spring. Based on the famous Russian fairy tale, 12 Months.

RUSSIA, 2015, 85’

PAT & MAT
Meet Pat and Mat, the world’s two most optimistic DIY handymen! Based on the famous Czech TV
brand that has entertained generations of audiences in many countries around the world, PAT &
MAT will take you on a journey filled with everyday misadventures, with non-stop humour.

CZECH REPUBLIC, 2016, 83’ SHANGHAI IFF ’16: OFFICIAL COMPETITION
BUCHEON IFFF ‘16: OFFICIAL SELECTION

10



11

GERMANY, 2016, 95’

BLUE BICYCLE
Ali, a 12-year-old small-town Turkish boy, recognizes injustice when he sees it. His dad was killed on the job and
his employer refuses to take responsibility. Ali and his mum are fighting for truth and justice. In the meantime, Ali
works to help out his mum while saving tips aside to purchase his blue dream bike! In school, Ali will also cam-
paign for fellow classmate Elif, a young girl unjustly put aside to represent the school during a special event in
favor of a boy from a more prominent family. Ali will always fight for what is right. His blue bike will have to wait.

TURKEY/GERMANY, 2016, 94’

BERLINALE ’16
FIFEM ‘16

BERLINALE ‘16

FORTUNE FAVORS THE BRAVE
Young Vietnamese Thuy Linh has to assume responsibility for herself and her little sister much too soon,
especially when her single mother leaves for Vietnam on a short notice. Nobody must know they are alone,
especially the police and social services. Meanwhile Pauline, her bored and stubborn young neighbour,
threatens to tell their secret… A film about growing up and the power of unusual friendships.



12

NETHERLANDS, 2016, 83’

TROLLIE: THE GREAT RESCUE
Trollie: The Great Rescue revolves around Max’s newfound friendship with neighbour girl Sellie.
When Max gets in trouble looking for troll’s footsteps, he is saved by Sellie. Together, they meet
with Trollie. Unfortunately, Sellie’s father wants to expose the creature to the public... But Trollie is
very miserable being put in display and Max stages his escape to reunite his troll friend with his
family in the land of Ekeby.

TROLLIE: HOME, SWEET HOME
Young boy Max goes with his family to spend the winter holidays with his grandma who lives alone
near the mountains. Curious Max soon discovers that he is not alone in his room – a baby troll, or
Trollie, has come to taste his apple pie! Max has to keep the unexpected guest away from other prying
eyes including his nosy cousins and a hunter, but it is hard to keep it a secret. Trollie misses home and
it will be up to Max, and his new friends, to bring Trollie back to the mountains.

NETHERLANDS, 2016, 85’



13

A CHRISTMOOSE STORY
A giant moose crashes through the roof of Max’s garage! A moose that talks! A moose that claims
to work for Santa! While the moose recuperates and bonds with Max, Santa and a hunter are on
the lookout for the moose... This best-selling novel-based film will lift your spirits to face a new
year of hope.

THE NETHERLANDS/SWEDEN, 2013, 85’

THE ZIGZAG KID
His dad is the world’s greatest detective, but his mom is a mystery that Nono needs to solve in a
hurry… A witty scripted and action-packed adventure about Nono’s world of confusions, fears and
fantasies. Based on award-winning novel by David Grossman and starring cinema icon Isabella
Rossellini.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2012, 95’

BERLINALE ‘14
TIFF KIDS ‘14

FIFEM ‘13
BERLINALE ‘13: OPENING FILM
TIFF ‘12: OFFICIAL SELECTION



PIM & POM: THE BIG ADVENTURE
Pim and Pom are two lovely house cats to the Lady, until one day they run away from the ‘evil
nieces’ and get lost on the wild wild streets. They will meet ‘alley cats’ who will not trade their
freedom for any domestic comfort. Pim and Pom will experience adventures, and their friendship
will be put to an unprecedented test.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2014, 70’

TRIPLE TROUBLE
It will soon be the holiday season. Children around the globe are expecting gifts from Santa
Claus. What about animals? They feel left out… meet three intrepid friends, brave little bird
Kari, smart insect Walker and super ferret Freddy, on an animated quest to bring Christmas gifts
for every pet!

THE NETHERLANDS, 2014, 70’

SEATTLE ICFF
TIFF KIDS
SCHLINGEL, CINEMAGIC, INDIA ICFF, NETHERLANDS FF

SCHLINGEL
NETHERLANDS FF
CINEMAGIC
INDIA ICFF

14



15

FINN
FINN is a 9-year-old boy who lives with his single dad in a small village. One day, Finn sees a
stranger in an old farmhouse nearby. When Finn hears the old man playing the violin, he is smit-
ten; he too wants to play this enchanting instrument. But Finn’s father forbids him from visiting
the stranger or playing the instrument...

THE NETHERLANDS, 2013, 90’

LABYRINTHUS
Fourteen-year-old Frikke knows his way around computer games but this one has a shocking sur-
prise: its protagonists are real kids and real animals whose lives are mysteriously uploaded into the
game’s labyrinth. To play or not to play is the question, especially when the fate of loved ones is at
stake in the cyberworld… From the Oscar nominated producer (Bullhead).

BELGIUM, 2014, 98’

BERLINALE ‘14
TIFF KIDS ‘14: OFFICIAL SELECTION

CHICAGO ICFF ‘15: 1ST PRIZE KIDS JURY, 2ND PRIZE ADULT JURY
GIFFONI ‘15: GRIPHON AWARD
ZLIN ’15
KRISTIANSAND ’15
TIFF ’14



CANADA, 2014, 74’

NICHOLAS NOEL: MY MAGICAL STORY
The story of Nicholas Noel begins one stormy night in a small Finnish village... Discover the
enchanted universe of the great wizard of Christmas who recounts and sings the most beautiful
tale of all.

CANADA, 2012, 60’

NICHOLAS NOEL: STARDUST MAGIC
In order to reach out to all children of the world, Nicholas Noel, assisted by his friend Grésille, are in
the final phase of getting ready. In order for Nicholas Noel to accomplish his mission in one single
night, the elf Nova will help him find the mysterious stardust that makes reindeer fly. Will she succeed?
Enjoy a great reunion with the genuine Nicholas Noel and Grésille in this beautiful musical movie.

16



17

KAUWBOY
Jojo, a 10-year-old boy with a volatile father and an absent mother, finds solace in an abandoned
baby jackdaw. Through the special friendship he builds with the bird, the wall between him and
his father will be brought down.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2012, 90’

BIRDS OF PASSAGE
Cathy’s dad always has unusual gifts for her. For her 10th birthday it’s an egg! When a duckling is
hatched, it immediately bonds with Cathy’s friend Margaux. But wheelchair-bound Margaux is not fit
to handle a baby duck and her parents want to get rid of it. Determined to save their web-footed new-
comer, the two girls embark on a fantastic journey of animal friendship and self-discovery. From award
winning director Olivier Ringer (On the Sly, Pom le Poulain).

BELGIUM, 2015, 84’

OSCARS ‘13: DUTCH ENTRY
BERLINALE ‘12: BEST FIRST FEATURE;

GRAND PRIX OF THE DEUTSCHES KINDERHILFSWERK
EUROPEAN FILM ACADEMY ‘12: YOUNG AUDIENCE AWARD

CHICAGO ICFF ‘15: 1ST PRIZE ADULT JURY
FIFEM ‘15: GRAND JURY PRIZE
ZLIN ‘15: GRAND JURY PRIZE
GIFFONI ‘15
SCHLINGEL ‘15



FIDGETY
BRAM

LIFE
ACCORDING
TO NINO

ALFIE, THE LITTLE WEREWOLF
On the night of his seventh birthday, sweet Alfie suddenly changes into a white fluffy werewolf. He
doesn’t understand why. Alfie struggles with himself, because the wolf at night is capable of doing
things that the shy boy would not during the day… A quirky and smart film that will delight you
about a young boy who suddenly develops full moon issues.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2011, 95’ FIFEM ‘12
TIFF KIDS ‘12

18

THE NETHERLANDS, 2012, 83’

THE NETHERLANDS, 2014, 81’

CINEKID ’12: UPC BEST
DUTCH CHILDREN’S FILM

KRISTIANSAND ’12, ZLIN ‘ 12,
BUSTER ’12, NYICFF ’12



19

HORIZON BEAUTIFUL
A soccer magnate on a promotion tour in Africa gets mixed up in a fake kidnapping. His
supposed liberator is a street kid with a plan - to have the Godfather of soccer take him to
ballplayer's heaven.

SWITZERLAND/ETHIOPIA, 2013, 91’

KICK IT
This is the story of Anja, a spirited young girl who loves soccer, even though her classmate Jonas
considers soccer a game unfit for girls. Anja makes use of her sense of humour to deal with Jonas’
bullying; unaware that his hostility is just a disguise for his affection for her. When Anja is diagnosed
with leukemia, she remains optimistic and full of energy.

NORWAY, 2014, 102’

GIFFONI ‘13
SEATTLE ’13
MALMÖ ‘13

BUFF ‘14: ECFA AWARD
GOLDEN ROOSTER ‘14: AUDIENCE AWARD
CHICAGO ICFF ’14
CINEKID ’14
TIFF KIDS ’14



TAKING CHANCES
9-yrs-old Kiek adores her father. When he is sent to a war zone to help sick people, she worries.
Using her own sense of logic, she figures she needs dead animals to balance the odds : who could
be so unlucky to have a dead father and dead pets at the same time? But her plan is not so
simple after all…

THE NETHERLANDS, 2012, 87’

MISSION SPUTNIK
Nov 9, 1989, the day the Berlin Wall came down. A 10-yr-old girl and her friends attempt to use
their teleportation device to beam her uncle back to East Germany but instead, as they witness on
TV, end up beaming everyone in their town into West Germany! They have to race against time
to undo the experiment before the nasty border guards open fire…

GERMANY, 2013, 82’

REMBRANDT AWARDS ‘12: BEST DUTCH YOUTH FILM
BERLINALE ‘12, GIFFONI ‘12, KRISTIANSAND ‘12
CINEKID ‘11: UPC BEST DUTCH FILM AWARD

20

GERMAN FILM CRITICS AWARD ’14: BEST CHILDREN’S FILM
HAMBURG FF ’14: OFFICIAL COMPETITION
TALLIN BLACK NIGHTS ’14: OFFICIAL COMPETITION



21

CANADA, 2014, 90’

T.I.M.
Eleven-year-old Tibor has only one friend: his outdated house robot named T.I.M. When his father
replaces the faulty robot, Tibor manages to save T.I.M. from destruction. Together, they set out for the
mythical robot maker Hector Sammler, who is rumoured to live in the far north in an ancient lighthouse.
During their adventurous quest through uncharted territory, T.I.M. continues to fall apart and their jour-
ney ends in a race against the clock to reach Hector in T.I.M.e.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2014, 82’

THE OUTLAW LEAGUE
Nicolas, 12-yrs-old, son and grandson of fishermen, lives alone with his mother in a seashore village.
A terrible storm snatched his dad a few years earlier. Summer vacation is Nicholas’ chance to resume
his greatest pleasure: playing baseball with his friends. But a major obstacle greets the kids this year:
the town council has decided to convert the field into a municipal dump. Together, they will resist the
mayor’s machinations and carry on playing ball!

AUSTIN FF ’15: BEST FEATURE DIRECTOR – OTHER WORLDS
BEST CINEMATOGRAPHY – OTHER WORLDS

VITTORIO VENETTO FF ’14: BEST FILM + PICCOLO
TIFF KIDS ’15

SEATTLE CFF ’14: BEST ENSEMBLE CAST AWARD – YOUTH JURY
REEL2REAL ’14: BEST PICTURE AWARD – YOUTH JURY
LUCAS ’14: SPECIAL MENTION
OLYMPIA ’14: SPECIAL MENTION
ZLIN ’14, GIFFONI ’14, SCHLINGEL ’14, ALE KINO ‘14



DRAGON GIRLS
A touching glimpse inside the lives of three girls training to become Kung Fu fighters along-
side thousands of others in a martial arts school in central China.

GERMANY, 2013, 93’

THE ICE DRAGON
On his adventurous quest for a new home, Mick, 11, the city boy, learns about whales, makes unli-
kely friends, falls in love for the first time & together they ride away on an ice dragon...

SWEDEN, 2012, 81’

HOT DOCS ‘13: OFFICIAL COMPETITION
BROOKLYN FF
SYDNEY FF

TEL AVIV ‘12: INTL JURY AWARD; KIDS JURY AWARD
BERLINALE ‘12, KRISTIANSAND ‘12

22



23

TOM SAWYER & HIS FRIENDS
Tom and Huck, together with their girlfriend Biggie, embark on a dangerous adventure to help
Tom’s family. To carry through their plan, they must outwit the town crook. Will they succeed? A
German twist to the Classic.

GERMANY, 2012, 88’

CLARA & THE SECRET OF THE BEARS
Thirteen-year-old Clara lives with her mother and her stepfather on a remote farm in the Swiss
Alps. Clara’s sensitivity and her strong connection with nature enable her to see and feel things
others cannot perceive, and will guide her to a girl from the past and to a baby bear who is in dan-
ger… based on a Dutch novel.

SWITZERLAND/GERMANY, 2012, 93’

GOLDENER SPATZ FF '12: BEST SCRIPT AWARD
MUNCHEN FF '12: AUDIENCE AWARD

EUROPEAN FF '13: OFFICIAL SELECTION
FIFEM '13: OFFICIAL SELECTION
LUCAS FF '12, FILEM'ON FF '12
TALLINN BLACK NIGHTS FF '12: SPECIAL MENTION, CHILDREN'S JURY
HAMBURG FF '12: OFFICIAL SELECTION



1987
In 1987, Ricardo is 17 years old. That summer, his schedule is quite busy: loose his virginity,
find a way to enter bars, own a car, spend time with his friends. To make money, he even tries
becoming a small-time crook. But things will turn out wrong... An intimate film from awarded
Quebec director Ricardo Trogi (Horloge biologique).

CANADA, 2014, 105’

THE CUSTODY
A father, separated from his teenage son, will do everything to get him back. His son will do eve-
rything to get away, until a dramatic turn of event forces them to take another look at each other.
From the director of Piche: Between Heaven and Earth and starring Paul Doucet (Les trois petits
cochon, Funkytown).

CANADA, 2014, 93’

24



25

LUKE AND LUCY & THE TEXAS RANGERS
Based on the hugely successful original comic book created by Willy Vandersteen, this CG-anima-
ted feature film produced at a budget close to U$14 million will take you to the Wild Wild West…
English version featuring American talent Billy Ray Cyrus.

BELGIUM, 2009, 85’

ROOSTER DOODLE-DOO
St-Victor is a small prosperous town. Its mayor credits its economic dynamism to his pet rooster
who awakens everybody at precisely 4:00 every morning, for years, until the villagers can’t bear it
anymore and decide to put a price on its head… a highly entertaining comedy from the producer
of The Legend of Sarila.

CANADA, 2014, 80’

POLAND ANIMATOR FESTIVAL ‘10, GIJON ‘10

SHANGHAI IFF
TIFF KIDS
FIFEM
ISFAHAN



SAXANA
Once upon a time, there was Saxana, a young witch from the School of Magic, who fell in love
with a mortal and lived happily ever after... Until, many years later, their daughter, also named
Saxana, discovers the magic book and revisits her mom’s homeland filled with strange crea-
tures!

CZECH REPUBLIC / GERMANY, 2011, 92’

ON THE SLY
In a not-so-far-away land, not so long ago, lived an ordinary little girl. She was however convin-
ced that she was invisible to her parents. To be certain, she decided to disappear. What could end
badly turns into an extraordinary adventure.

BELGIUM / FRANCE, 2011, 77’

ZLIN ‘11

ECFA ‘12: BEST EUROPEAN FILM FOR CHILDREN
SEATTLE CFF ‘12: BEST FEATURE FILM - KIDS JURY
BERLINALE ‘11
FIFEM ‘11: GRAND PRIZE - KIDS JURY
ZLIN ‘ 11: GRAND PRIZE - KIDS JURY

26



27

MY ADVENTURES BY V. SWCHWRM
A 9-year-old boy wants to become a great writer. He has designed a unique pen-name:
Swchwrm, has many book ideas, but has trouble finding an amazing opening sentence... A film
about imagination.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2012, 76’

TONY 10
The unlikely story of ten year old Tony, whose father rises from being a crane driver to
Secretary of State. As a result his parents get divorced and Tony does everything he can to
bring them back together.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2011, 85’ TIFF ‘12, KRISTIANSAND ‘12



FUCHSIA, THE MINI WITCH
A great adventure can sometimes hatch from the smallest egg... Fuchsia wants to learn to do magic just like
her father, and so she's thrilled when she is allowed to go to witches' school. But her magic often has unexpec-
ted results… Based on the fantasy book by Paul van Loon and billed as the "Dutch answer to Pipi
Longstocking".

THE NETHERLANDS, 2010, 85’

THE MAGICIANS
Eight-year-old Ben learns to conjure and is fascinated by a disappearance trick. However, when
his ‘girlfriend’ Sofie seems to vanish without a trace, he has to find out where reality ends and illu-
sion begins. A heart-warming family film filled with magic!

THE NETHERLANDS, 2010, 94’

SPROCKETS ‘11
CINEKID ‘10: LION AUDIENCE AWARD

REEL 2 REAL ‘12: YOUTH JURY AWARD - BEST PICTURE
SPROCKETS ‘11, FIFEM ‘11

28



29

THE STRONGEST MAN IN HOLLAND
Twelve-year old Luuk Bos always thought his father was the world’s strongest man. When he meets
René, a participant at a local strongest man competition, he’s convinced he’s his father. But
Luuk’s mom finally tells him the truth about his father...

THE NETHERLANDS, 2011, 90’

MY AUSTRALIA
Poland, mid 60’s. Tadek, 10 years old, is the member of a Neo Nazi gang. When his mother finds
out about his behavior, she has no other choice but to act. She is a Jew.

ISRAEL / POLAND, 2011, 96’

PRIX EUROPA ‘11: BEST TELEVISION PROGRAMME OF 2011
BERLINALE ‘11, FIFEM ‘11

JERUSALEM FF ‘11: AUDIENCE CHOICE AWARD



30

THE CROCODILES: ALL FOR ONE
“The Crocodiles” are in for quite an adventure in an ultimate breathless white-knuckle strug-
gle for survival! Prison Break meets “The Crocodiles”! A Constantin release in Germany.

GERMANY, 2011, 80’ MULTI-AWARD WINNER

THE
CROCODILES
STRIKE BACK

GERMANY, 2010, 92’

THE
CROCODILES

GERMANY, 2009, 96’MULTI-AWARD
WINNER

MULTI-AWARD
WINNER



31

EEP!
Eep! tells the remarkable story of Birdie, a little girl with wings instead of arms. One day Birdie
flies away to the South and an exciting journey starts... Novel based.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2010, 80’

MINOES
Ms Minoes, a cat turned human, is befriended by Tibbe, the local newspaper inept reporter.
Still able to communicate with her feline friends, she brings great tips to Tibbe who is now
hitting the front page regularly. But when things suddenly take a wrong turn for him, it’s cats
to the rescue ! An ever-green classic. US theatrical release in December 2011.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2001, 88’

BERLINALE ‘10
FIFEM ‘10: GRAND PRIZE

MULTI-AWARD WINNER



32

THE LETTER FOR THE KING
An epic adventure film about a young man’s journey to become a knight. Based on award win-
ning novel, budgeted at 7.5 million euros and filmed in six European countries.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2008, 108’

CHRISTMAS STORY
Have you ever wondered how Santa Claus grew up to be Santa? The English version features the
voices of Golden Globe nominated John Turturro and Noah Emmerich. A worldwide success.

FINLAND, 2007, 77’

MULTI-AWARD WINNER

MULTI-AWARD WINNER



33

TUTUMUCH
Through the eyes of 9 young girls from around the world, TuTu Much is the behind-the-scenes
story of what it takes to become a ballerina. Which girl will prove to be the dancer they are loo-
king for? Who will have the passion, the drive and the endurance to make it?

CANADA, 2011, 83’

A NO-HIT NO-RUN SUMMER
Martin is 12 years-old and dreams of making the neighbourhood baseball team. When he gets
cut, his father steps in and together they spend a summer full of hope and disappointment, line
drives and foul balls.

CANADA, 2008, 104’

CHINA INTL CHILDREN FF ‘12: BEST FILM



34

CHUBBY DRUMS
When Chubby Drums and his family move from a fat town to a slim town, a lot is asked of them,
in every way possible.

NETHERLANDS, 2011, 85’

PIZZA MAFIA
When a quarrel between two pizzeria owners gets out of hand, a true pizza war erupts forcing two
long-time friends to take opposite sides in a struggle for life, death and pride.

NETHERLANDS, 2011, 85’

ZLIN ‘12: BEST FEATURE FILM FOR CHILDREN
BUFF ‘12, BUSTER ‘11, SCHLINGEL ‘11



35

THE SECRET LETTER
11-year old Eva is fed up with all the tensions at home and runs away to make her point. When
she stumbles upon a secret letter, her plan takes an unexpected turn...

THE NETHERLANDS, 2010, 80’

MY GRANDPA, THE BANKROBBER
Grace wants to find out about her biological Surinamese father that she never knew. Her grandpa
is the only one who can help. She convinces him to use his savings to travel with her, but the family
blocks his bank account...

THE NETHERLANDS, 2010, 90’

CINEKID ‘11: UPC BEST DUTCH CHILDREN’S FILM - JURY PRIZE
GIFFONI ‘11, SPROCKETS ‘11, KRISTIANSAND ‘11



36

THE INDIAN
An adopted boy’s journey to discover his own identity.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2009, 80’

MORRISON GETS A BABY SISTER
Five-year old Morrison runs away after the new baby arrives. To complicate things, he takes his
newborn sister with him...

THE NETHERLANDS, 2008, 70’

MULTI-AWARD WINNER

MULTI-AWARD WINNER



37

WHERE IS WINKY’S HORSE
Winky Wong is the happiest girl in the world because she gets to take care of Saint Nicholas’
horse; only this turns out to be not as easy as she thought it would be.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2007, 80’

WINKY’S HORSE
Immigrant Winky Wong longs for a horse from St-Nicholas. To get it, she has an Action Plan! But
the plan will not go as smoothly as she thought...

THE NETHERLANDS, 2005, 96’ MULTI-AWARD WINNER, BERLINALE ‘06

MULTI-AWARD WINNER, BERLINALE ‘08



38

FROGS AND TOADS
A thrilling and joyful journey along meadows, farms, country roads and the forest.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2009, 75’

THE HORROR BUS
Bullied at school, eleven-year-old Onnoval writes ghost stories for revenge until things get out of
control, well, almost. Novel based.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2005, 100’

MULTI-AWARD WINNER

MULTI-AWARD WINNER



39

BABIN
A fantasy film that recounts the outlandish adventures of Babin, son of a witch and village scape-
goat, and his repeated close brushes with death. Penned by renowned storyteller and budgeted
at $7,000,000.

CANADA, 2008, 112’

A CARGO TO AFRICA
After 40 years in Africa, Norbert is forced to return to Canada despite himself. When a kid spoils
his plans, what first started as a confrontation evolves to true friendship.

CANADA, 2009, 89’ MULTI-AWARD WINNER

MULTI-AWARD WINNER



40

MAX MINSKY AND ME
Nelly is a no-nonsense girl who idolises the Prince of Luxembourg. To meet him, she puts herself
through a gruelling basketball program and neglects her upcoming Bat Mitzvah...

GERMANY, 2007, 94’

LEAPS AND BOUNDS
The story of two young brothers who fled northern Iraq to a foreign land and pursued their favou-
rite sport: high jump.

SWEDEN/GERMANY/NORWAY, 2007, 86’

MULTI-AWARD WINNER

MULTI-AWARD WINNER



41

VITUS
The journey of a child prodigy to follow his own heart in music and in life.

SWITZERLAND, 2006, 120’

THE ITALIAN
Every orphan longs for adoption. Vanya has other plans... to find his biological mother at all
costs. Sony Picture Classics release in the US.

RUSSIA, 2005, 105’ MULTI-AWARD WINNER
RUSSIAN SUBMISSION TO THE OSCARS

MULTI-AWARD WINNER
SWISS SUBMISSION TO THE OSCARS



42

ORPS, THE MOVIE
Five friends form their own marching band after the new ambitious school conductor
unjustly eliminates them.

NORWAY, 2009, 86’ MULTI-AWARD WINNER

DUNYA AND
DESIE
THE NETHERLANDS, 2007, 94’

FIGHTER

DENMARK, 2007, 97’

MULTI-AWARD WINNER MULTI-AWARD WINNER, BERLINALE ‘08



43

YOU & ME

CHINA, 2005, 85’

MUKHSIN

MALAYSIA, 2006, 90’

MOZART
IN CHINA

AUSTRIA, 2007, 90’

THE BOY WHO
LOOKS FOR GOLD

GERMANY, 2008, 89’



44

HOW TO
SURVIVE
MYSELF?

THE NETHERLANDS, 2008, 97’

EVE AND THE
FIRE HORSE

CANADA, 2005, 92’

LEROY

GERMANY, 2007, 89’

PAULA’S SECRET

GERMANY, 2007, 95’



45

ERIC IN THE LAND
OF INSECTS

THE NETHERLANDS/BELGIUM/GERMANY
2004, 90’

KARO

AUSTRIA, 2005, 94’

BLUEBIRD

THE NETHERLANDS, 2004, 76’

GLOWING
STARS

SWEDEN, 86’, 2009



46

THE GIRL

SWEDEN, 2009, 98’

IKINGUT

ICELAND, 2000, 84’

LITTLE GREEK
GODFATHER

GREECE, 2007, 90’

PELICANMAN

FINLAND, 2004, 90’



47

DANIEL AND
THE SUPERDOGS

CANADA, 2004, 102’

SUMMER WITH
THE GHOSTS

CANADA/AUSTRIA, 2003, 85’

LEPEL

THE NETHERLANDS, 2005, 92’

BONKERS

THE NETHERLANDS, 2005, 84’



48

REGINA

CANADA/ICELAND, 2002, 91’

THE HIDDEN
FORTRESS

CANADA, 2001, 90’

HATHI

CANADA, 1998, 97’

MY LITTLE
DEVIL

INDIA/CANADA, 2000, 88’



49

THE RETURN OF
TOMMY TRICKER

CANADA, 1993, 97’

TOMMY TRICKER
AND THE STAMP
TRAVELLER

CANADA, 1988, 101’

THE FLYING
SNEAKER

CANADA, 1991, 95’

DANCING ON
THE MOON

CANADA, 1997, 90’



50

THE CASE OF
THE WITCH
WHO WASN’T

CANADA, 1990, 95’

VINCENT
AND ME

CANADA, 1990, 100’

THE CLEAN
MACHINE

CANADA, 1992, 90’

REACH FOR
THE SKY

CANADA, 1991, 94’



51

THE YOUNG
MAGICIAN

CANADA, 1986, 99’

THE GREAT
LAND OF
SMALL

CANADA, 1987, 91’

SUMMER OF
THE COLT

CANADA, 1989, 96’

BYE BYE RED
RIDING HOOD

CANADA, 1989, 94’



52

THE PEANUT
BUTTER
SOLUTION

CANADA, 1985, 90’

BACH AND
BROCCOLI

CANADA, 1986, 96’

TADPOLE AND
THE WHALE

CANADA, 1987, 92’

THE DOG
WHO STOPPED
THE WAR

CANADA, 1984, 88’



53

THE BOY WHO
STOPPED TALKING

THE NETHERLANDS, 1995/96, 103’

POLLEKE

THE NETHERLANDS, 2003, 95’

DAISY,
SCRATCHES IN
THE TABLE

THE NETHERLANDS, 1998, 85’

WOLF GIRL

JAPAN, 2005, 106’



54

PLUK AND HIS
TOW TRUCK.

THE NETHERLANDS, 2004, 75’

OFF SIDE

THE NETHERLANDS, 2005, 90’

PENKNIFE

THE NETHERLANDS, 1991, 90’

THE FLYING
LIFTBOY

THE NETHERLANDS, 1998, 110’



55

LISA AND THE
SABERTOOTHED
TIGER

AUSTRIA, 1995, 90’

HOLIDAYS
WITH
SYLVESTER

AUSTRIA, 1990, 94’

JONATHANA
AND THE
WITCH

AUSTRIA, 1986, 82’

MARIKEN

THE NETHERLANDS, 2000, 90’



56

DREAMS OF
INNOCENCE

ISRAEL, 1993, 85’

THE CHRISTMAS
MARTIAN

CANADA, 1969, 65’

SOCKLESS,
AN EINSTEIN
PROJECT

ISRAEL, 2005, 88’

LITTLE ANGEL

TURKMENISTAN, 1992, 88’



57

HUGO AND
THE DRAGON

CANADA, 2001, 56’

AMONG THE
THORNS

SWEDEN, 2005, 45’



58

NOTES



59

INDEX
(ALPHABETICAL ORDER)

12 Months, A New Fairy Tale ........p. 10
1987........................................................p. 24
Alfie, the Little Werewolf ..................p. 18
Amazing Wiplala, The ......................p. 09
Among the Thorns ............................p. 57
Antboy ....................................................p. 04
Antboy: Revenge of the Red Fury..p. 04
Antboy 3 ................................................p. 03
Babin ......................................................p. 39
Bach and Broccoli ..............................p. 52
Birds of Passage ..................................p. 17
Blue Bicycle ..........................................p. 11
Bluebird..................................................p. 45
Bonkers ..................................................p. 47
Boy Who Looks for Gold, The ........p. 43
Boy Who Stopped Talking, The......p. 53
Bye Bye Red Riding Hood................p. 51
Cargo to Africa, A ..............................p. 39
Case of the Witch
Who Wasn’t, The ................................p. 50
Casper & Emma: Go Hiking ..........p. 07

Christmas Martian, The ....................p. 57
Christmas Story....................................p. 32
Christmoose Story, A..........................p. 13
Chubby Drums ....................................p. 34
Clara & the Secret of the Bears ....p. 23
Clean Machine, The ..........................p. 50
Considering Love & Other Magic ..p. 09
Crocodiles, The....................................p. 30
Crocodiles: All for One, The ..........p. 30
Crocodiles Strike Back, The ............p. 30
Custody, The ........................................p. 24
Daisy, Scratches in the Table ..........p. 53
Dancing on the Moon ......................p. 49
Daniel and the Superdogs ..............p. 47
Dog Who Stopped the War, The....p. 52
Dragon Girls ........................................p. 22
Dreams of Innocence ........................p. 57
Dunya and Desie ................................p. 42
Eep! ........................................................p. 31
Eric in the Land of Insects ..............p. 45
Eve and the Fire Horse......................p. 44
Fidgety Bram ........................................p. 18
Fighter ....................................................p. 42
Finn..........................................................p. 15
Flying Liftboy, The ..............................p. 54
Flying Sneaker, The............................p. 49

Fortune Favors the Brave..................p. 11
Frogs and Toads ..................................p. 38
Fuchsia, The Mini Witch ..................p. 28
Girl, The ................................................p. 46
Glowing Stars ......................................p. 45
Great Land of Small, The ................p. 51
Hathi ......................................................p. 48
Hidden Fortress, The ........................p. 48
Holidays with Sylvester ......................p. 56
Horizon Beautiful ................................p. 19
Horror Bus, The ..................................p. 38
How to Survive Myself? ....................p. 44
Hugo and the Dragon ......................p. 57
Ice Dragon, The ..................................p. 22
Ikingut ....................................................p. 46
Indian, The............................................p. 36
Italian, The............................................p. 41
Jonathana and the Witch ................p. 55
Karo ........................................................p. 45
Kauwboy ................................................p. 17
Kick It......................................................p. 19
Labyrinthus............................................p. 15
Leaps and Bounds..............................p. 40
Lepel ......................................................p. 47
Leroy ......................................................p. 44
Letter for the King, The ....................p. 32



60

INDEX
(ALPHABETICAL ORDER)

Lisa & the Saber-Toothed Tiger ......p. 56
Little Angel ............................................p. 56
Little Greek Godfather ......................p. 46
Little Grey Fergie: Country Fun ......p. 08
Little Grey Fergie: Full Throttle ......p. 08
Little Grey Fergie Saves the Farm!..p. 07
Luke and Lucy & Texas Rangers ....p. 25
Magicians, The....................................p. 28
Mariken ..................................................p. 55
Max Minsky and Me ..........................p. 40
Minoes....................................................p. 31
Mission Sputnik....................................p. 20
Morrison gets a Baby Sister ............p. 36
Mozart in China ..................................p. 43
Mr Frog ..................................................p. 01
Mukhsin..................................................p. 43
My adventures by V. Swchwrm ......p. 27
My Australia..........................................p. 29
My Grandpa, The Bankrobber........p. 35
My Little Devil ......................................p. 48
Nicholas Noel: My Magical Story..p. 16
Nicholas Noel: Stardust Magic ......p. 16

No-Hit No-Run Summer, A ............p. 33
Off Side ..................................................p. 54
On the Sly..............................................p. 26
Orps, The Movie..................................p. 42
Outlaw League, the ..........................p. 21
Owls & Mice ........................................p. 02
Pat & Mat ..............................................p. 10
Paula’s Secret ......................................p. 44
Peanut Butter Solution, The ............p. 52
Pelicanman ..........................................p. 46
Penknife ................................................p. 54
Pim & Pom: The Big Adventure ....p. 14
Pizza Mafia............................................p. 34
Pluk and his Tow Truck ....................p. 54
Polleke ....................................................p. 53
Reach for the Sky................................p. 50
Regina ....................................................p. 48
Return of Tommy Tricker, The ........p. 49
Rooster Doodle-Doo ..........................p. 25
Saxana....................................................p. 26
Secret Letter, The................................p. 35
Sockless - An Einstein Project ........p. 56
Strongest Man in Holland, The......p. 29
Summer of the Colt............................p. 51
Summer with the Ghosts ..................p. 47
Tadpole and the Whale ....................p. 52

Taking Chances ..................................p. 20
T.I.M. ......................................................p. 21
Tommy Tricker and
the Stamp Traveller ............................p. 49
Tom Sawyer & his Friends ................p. 23
Tony 10 ..................................................p. 27
Triple Trouble........................................p. 14
Trollie: Home, Sweet Home ............p. 12
Trollie: The Great Rescue ................p. 12
TutuMUCH ............................................p. 33
Vincent and Me ..................................p. 50
Vitus ........................................................p. 41
Where is Winky’s Horse ....................p. 37
Windstorm ............................................p. 06
Windstorm 2 ........................................p. 06
Windstorm and the Wild Horses ....p. 05
Winky’s Horse ......................................p. 37
Wolf Girl ................................................p. 53
You & Me ..............................................p. 43
Young Magician, The ........................p. 51
Zigzag Kid, The ..................................p. 13



5455, DE GASPE AVENUE, SUITE 803
MONTREAL (QUEBEC) H2T 3B3 CANADA
T:+1 514-360-0252 F:+1 514-846-1227
INFO@ATTRACTIONDISTRIBUTION.CA
ATTRACTIONDISTRIBUTION.CAA

LL
C

R
ED

IT
S

N
O

N
-C

O
N

TR
A

C
TU

A
L

W
-1

7


